

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

PETAWAWA POLICE SERVICES BOARD

Composed of municipally and provincially appointed representatives, the Town of Petawawa's Police Services Board members assume their responsibilities as defined in the Ontario Police Services Act and are responsible to monitor the policing services contract between the Town of Petawawa and the Ontario Provincial Police Upper Ottawa Valley Detachment. The Board must meet a minimum of 4 times per year. Applicants who offer a wide range of professional experiences in such fields as corrections, policing, psychology, and law as well as business, social and community work can and do make significant contributions to the functioning and competence of the Board.

Please complete the following application and submit to:

Colin Howard Clerk Town of Petawawa 1111 Victoria Street Petawawa, ON K8H 2E6

choward@petawawa.ca Fax: 613-687-5973

PART I – Personal Information			
Name:			
Address:			
Telephone:			
Email:			
PART II – Eligibility Criteria			
At least 18 years of age?	Yes	No	
Resident/municipal taxpayer in Petawawa?	Yes	No	
Willing to provide criminal record check?	Yes	No	

PAI	T III – Selection Criteria
	. Please state why you would like to serve as a volunteer on the Petawawa Police Services Board.
:	 Please state any relevant experience (work related, community service, volunteer activity, etc.).
;	 Please indicate your education background including the highest academic level attained.
DΛI	RT IV – References
	lame:
ı	Relationship:
(Contact Information:
2. 1	lame:
F	Relationship:
	Contact Information:

PART V – Signature

Applicant Signature:

Date:

DISCLAIMER: Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the *Municipal Act*, (and the legislation expressly associated with individual committees) and will be used only for the purposes of recruitment of individuals to Municipal Boards, Committees and Commissions. Information on this form will be disclosed to the Council for candidate selection purposes only. Questions about the collection of information or about the selection process in general, should be directed to the Town of Petawawa at the address indicated at the top of the application.